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Girls State Meet vs. Ridgewood 05-Feb-16 Yards

Randolph High School [RT-NJ]

Event# 1 Female 200 Medley Relay

2:01.67Y F B Relay
Abby Clemson (FR)
2:09.45Y F A Relay
Kim Smagula (JR)
2:2237Y F C Relay
Chelsea Dinneny (JR)
Event # 3 Female 200 Free
2:08.54Y F
2:10.85Y F
2:22.72Y F
Event# 5 Female 200 IM
2:21.29Y F
2:25.17Y F
2:34.69Y F
Event # 7 Female 50 Free
28.93Y F
29.17Y F
Event # 13 Female 500 Free
6:00.15Y F
6:06.67Y F
6:32.20Y F
Event # 15 Female 200 Free Relay
1:4497Y F B Relay
Alex Kayal (SO)
1:53.95Y F A Relay
Renee Shen (FR)
Event # 17 Female 100 Back
1:05.12Y F
1:08.47Y F
1:09.51Y F
Event # 19 Female 100 Breast
1:14.99Y F
1:20.38Y F
1:22.90Y F

Event #21 Female 400 Free Relay

3:57.55Y F B Relay
Alex Kayal (SO)

4:10.55Y F A Relay
Paulina Janiak (JR)

4:27.76Y F C Relay

Grace Little (SR)

Randolph High School
Lexi Gihorski (SR)

Randolph High School
Meghan Ayre (SO)

Randolph High School
Danielle Kirshbaum (JR)

Cecala, Gabby
Janiak, Paulina
Dimitry, Cassie

Felsen, Summer
Kayal, Alex
Smagula, Kim

Zingone, Sofia
Gihorski, Lexi

Janiak, Paulina
Clemson, Abby
Delorenzo, Angela

Randolph High School
Gabby Cecala (SR)

Randolph High School
Lexi Gihorski (SR)

Clemson, Abby
Smagula, Kim
Mitchell, Ally

Gihorski, Lexi
Shen, Renee
Ayre, Meghan

Randolph High School
Summer Felsen (FR)

Randolph High School
Sofia Zingone (FR)

Randolph High School
Christina Elejalde (SO)

Meet Results

Grace Little (SR)
Ally Mitchell (SR)

Christina Elejalde (SO)

Summer Felsen (FR)

Sofia Zingone (FR)

Gabby Cecala (SR)
Angela Delorenzo (SR)

Lauren Schmitz (SO)

Renee Shen (FR)

Sofia Zingone (FR)

Katie Leary (SO)

Paris Fox (SO)

Paulina Janiak (JR)

Paris Fox (SO)

Abby Clemson (FR)

Cassie Dimitry (SR)

5.16
-0.79
-1.99

-4.00
-1.70
0.80

0.03

-0.33
3.80
18.74

-0.61
-2.89
-0.78

-0.67
1.37
1.79



