Meet Results

Girls State Meet vs. Ridgewood 05-Feb-16 Yards Randolph High School [RT-NJ]

Event # 1 Female 200 Medle	y Relay				
2:01.67Y F	B Relay	Randolph High School			
Abby Clemson (FR)		Lexi Gihorski (SR)	Grace Little (SR)	Renee Shen (FR)	
2:09.45Y F	A Relay	Randolph High School	Ally Mitchell (CD)	Sofia Zingona (FR)	
Kim Smagula (JR) 2:22.37Y F	C Relay	Meghan Ayre (SO) Randolph High School	Ally Mitchell (SR)	Sofia Zingone (FR)	
Chelsea Dinneny (JR)	Citchuy	Danielle Kirshbaum (JR)	Christina Elejalde (SO)	Katie Leary (SO)	
3 ()		. ,	3 ()		
Event # 3 Female 200 Free					
2:08.54Y	F	Cecala, Gabby			5.16
2:10.85Y	F	Janiak, Paulina			-0.79
2:22.72Y	F	Dimitry, Cassie			-1.99
Event # 5 Female 200 IM					
2:21.29Y	F	Felsen, Summer			-4.00
2:25.17Y	F	Kayal, Alex			-1.70
2:34.69Y	F	Smagula, Kim			0.80
Event # 7 Female 50 Free					
28.93Y	F	Zingone, Sofia			
29.17Y	F	Gihorski, Lexi			0.03
Event # 13 Female 500 Free					
6:00.15Y	F	Janiak, Paulina			-0.33
6:06.67Y	F	Clemson, Abby			3.80
6:32.20Y	F	Delorenzo, Angela			18.74
Event # 15 Female 200 Free	Relay				
1:44.97Y F	B Relay	Randolph High School			
Alex Kayal (SO)	D Reiny	Gabby Cecala (SR)	Summer Felsen (FR)	Paris Fox (SO)	
1:53.95Y F	A Relay	Randolph High School	,		
Renee Shen (FR)		Lexi Gihorski (SR)	Sofia Zingone (FR)	Paulina Janiak (JR)	
Event # 17 Female 100 Back					
1:05.12Y	F	Clemson, Abby			-0.61
1:08.47Y	F	Smagula, Kim			-2.89
1:09.51Y	F	Mitchell, Ally			-0.78
Event # 19 Female 100 Breas					
1:14.99Y	F	Gihorski, Lexi			-0.67
1:20.38Y	F	Shen, Renee			1.37
1:22.90Y	F	Ayre, Meghan			1.79
Event # 21 Female 400 Free	Relay				
3:57.55Y F	B Relay	Randolph High School			
Alex Kayal (SO)		Summer Felsen (FR)	Gabby Cecala (SR)	Paris Fox (SO)	
4:10.55Y F	A Relay	Randolph High School			
Paulina Janiak (JR)	C D al	Sofia Zingone (FR)	Angela Delorenzo (SR)	Abby Clemson (FR)	
4:27.76Y F Grace Little (SR)	C Relay	Randolph High School Christina Elejalde (SO)	Lauren Schmitz (SO)	Cassie Dimitry (SR)	
Grace Little (SK)		Christina Elejaide (50)	Lauren Schille (SO)	Cassic Dillilly (SK)	